100% chnonowa
gmeinsam tolles erlebe

Datum Zeit
29.10 -
05.11 -
12.11 -
19.11 -
26.11 -
03.12 -
17.12 -

24.12 -

Stand: 17.08.25

QP 4-11 - Chnonowa

Ort

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli
Hexengraben Trlersee

Archewaldli

Weiteres
Ubereschittlete
noch unklarheiten
Dia-Show

leged euch warm ah ! :D

Chlaus
Waldweihnacht, Infos folgen

24.12.11- 07.01.12 Ferien



