

QP 4-11 - Chnonowa

100% chnonowa

gmeinsam tolles erlebe

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
29.10	-	Vitaparcours Affoltern	übereschüttlete
05.11	-	-	noch unklarheiten
12.11	-	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	Dia-Show
19.11	-	Hexengraben Türlersee	leged euch warm ah ! :D
26.11	-	Archewäldli	-
03.12	-	-	Chlaus
17.12	-	-	Waldweihnacht, Infos folgen
24.12	-	-	24.12.11- 07.01.12 Ferien

Stand: 04.02.26